
Segensworth BID - Result of Ballot which closed at 5pm on 19 July 2017  
 

 
Overall Fareham only Winchester only 

 
Quantity 

 
% 

 
Aggregate 
rateable 

value 
 

 
Quantity 

 
% 

 
Aggregate 
rateable 

value 

 
Quantity 

 
% 

 
Aggregate 
rateable 

value 

 
Votes 
issued 

 

 
244 

 
100% 

 
£21,183,625 

 
229 

 
100% 

 
£16,771,125 

 
15 

 
100% 

 
£4,412,500 

 
Votes 

returned 
(turnout) 

 
102 

 
41.8% 

 
£9,184,975 

 
95 
 

 
41.5% 

 
£7,144,975 

 
7 

 
46.7% 

 
£2,040,000 

 
Votes not 
returned 

 

 
142 

 
58.2% 

 
£11,998,650 

 
134 

 
58.5% 

 
£9,626,150 

 
8 

 
53.3% 

 
£2,372,500 

 
‘Yes’  
Votes 

 

 
78 

 
76.5% 

 
£7,920,850 

 
71 

 
74.7% 

 
£5,880,850 

 
7 

 
100% 

 
£2,040,000 

 
‘No’  

Votes 
 

 
24 

 
23.5% 

 
£1,264,125 

 
24 

 
25.3% 

 
£1,264,125 

 
0 

 
0% 

 
£0 

 
Rejected 

votes 
 

 
0 

 
0% 

 
£0 

 
0 

 
0% 

 
£0 

 
0 

 
0% 

 
£0 

 

 


