Segensworth BID - Result of Ballot which closed at 5pm on 19 July 2017

	Overall			Fareham only			Winchester only		
	Quantity	%	Aggregate rateable value	Quantity	%	Aggregate rateable value	Quantity	%	Aggregate rateable value
Votes issued	244	100%	£21,183,625	229	100%	£16,771,125	15	100%	£4,412,500
Votes returned (turnout)	102	41.8%	£9,184,975	95	41.5%	£7,144,975	7	46.7%	£2,040,000
Votes not returned	142	58.2%	£11,998,650	134	58.5%	£9,626,150	8	53.3%	£2,372,500
'Yes' Votes	78	76.5%	£7,920,850	71	74.7%	£5,880,850	7	100%	£2,040,000
'No' Votes	24	23.5%	£1,264,125	24	25.3%	£1,264,125	0	0%	£0
Rejected votes	0	0%	£0	0	0%	£0	0	0%	£0